
8/24/2016 3:22:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC 2 PM OLD COLONY PM OLD COLONY REGIONAL HS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:OC 2 PM OLD COLONY PM

OC2

Pittsley, Allen

OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

02:00 pm

03:28 pm

88:32

31.27 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:00 pm OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 40

2:09 pm MIDDLEBORO RD @ BEECH BLUFF RDSTART (2) 1

2:10 pm MIDDLEBORO RD @ MASON RDSTOP (3) 1

2:11 pm MASON RD @ JANE WHITE CTSTOP (4) 2

2:12 pm 18 MASON ROADSTOP (5) 1

2:16 pm 66 CHACE RD.STOP (6) 1

2:20 pm 184/191 CHACE ROAD/193 CHASE RD./191B CHACE RSTOP (7) 1

2:23 pm SLAB BRIDGE RD @ HIGH PLAINS STSTOP (8) 2

2:31 pm 14 FORGE ROADSTOP (9) 1

2:32 pm 12 Howland Rd/ corner Weetamoe DrSTOP (10) 1

2:33 pm 59 HOWLAND ROAD/ LOVE TO LEARN DAYCARESTOP (11) 2

2:34 pm HOWLAND RD @ REBECCA RDSTOP (12) 3

2:35 pm HOWLAND RD @ CRANBERRY DRSTOP (13) 3

2:39 pm MALBONE RD @ LEDGEVIEW DRSTOP (14) 2

2:46 pm ELM ST @ N MAIN STSTOP (15) 1

2:47 pm S MAIN ST @ THE LANESTOP (16) 1

2:48 pm S MAIN ST @ FREEMEN'S CIRSTOP (17) 2

2:49 pm 86/89 SOUTH MAIN STREET/93 S MAIN STSTOP (18) 1

2:52 pm NARROWS RD @ HIGHLAND RIDGE RDSTOP (19) 2

2:55 pm CENTRAL AVE @ LARK LNSTOP (20) 1

3:07 pm 39 HIGH STREETSTOP (21) 1

3:11 pm 61 NO MAIN STSTOP (22) 1

3:13 pm GRAMP DEANE RD @ JEFFREY LNSTOP (23) 1

3:17 pm N MAIN ST @ FRIEND STSTOP (24) 1

3:26 pm LOCUST ST @ W CUDWORTH AVESTOP (25) 1

3:27 pm LOCUST ST @ DANA LEE DRSTOP (26) 4

3:27 pm LOCUST ST @ FORGE RDSTOP (27) 2

3:28 pm 82 FORGE ROADEND


